
Bunbury, Western Australia
February 2026 Daily Weather Observations
Observations from a site in Carey Park.
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Observations were drawn from Bunbury {station 009965}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1014.713ENE2834.61019.224E5424.523:4839E035.817.7Su1
1009.817W3032.81012.213NE3031.4037.722.3Mo2
1016.119SSE4127.81016.322SE6522.521:2843SE29.119.1Tu3
1019.419SSE2529.21023.222SE4720.012:0341SE030.011.5We4
1017.415ESE2231.61022.519ESE4921.123:1433ESE032.513.3Th5
1014.713SE2032.51019.819SE5522.118:4641S033.415.2Fr6
1012.115ESE1832.11017.220SE5421.115:4235SSW032.915.2Sa7
1008.515S2235.81012.915SE4224.6015.7Su8

Statistics for the first 8 days of February 2026
1014.1152532.01017.9194923.433.116.2Mean
1008.513#1827.81012.213NE3020.029.111.5Lowest
1019.419SSE4135.81023.224E6531.443SE037.722.3Highest
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